
BEKO
FSM89301GA

INDUCTIE FORNUIS

A0074266

Comfort line-VITRO-CERAM. FORNUIZ-A - 60cm - Multifunctie - 3D
-ANTHR- Display

ADVIESPRIJS: 948,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Aantal Ovens

Reiniging

Energieklasse

Aansluitwaarde

Voeding

Omschakelbaar (J/N)

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

mm

kg

l

W

V

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

900h x 600b x 600d

56

Multifunctioneel

72

8

1

Steam shine+

A

9700

3N AC 400 V 50Hz

Ja

18

1800-3000

18

1800-3000

21

2000-3700

14,5

1500-2200

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 28/03/2024


